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FIGURE LEGENDS 

Figure S1.  Typical HPLC chromatogram of CFAS activity assay.  The conditions are described in the 

text.   

 

Figure S2.  Typical HPLC chromatogram of CFAS activity assay when AdoHcys nucleosidase was not 

included in the reaction mixture.  The conditions are described in the text.  The formation of AdoHcys 

(SAH) was followed over time; small amounts of adenine and MTA formed due to non-enzymatic decay 

of AdoMet during the reaction. 

 

Figure S3.  Typical GC chromatogram of CFAS activity assay.  The conditions are described in the text. 



 2

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

Time (min)

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e 2

60
 (m

A
U

)

AdoMet

Adenine

Tryptophan (IS)

 

Iwig, et al. Figure S1. 

 



 3

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

Time (min)

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e 2

60
 (m

A
U

)

AdoMet

SAH

Tryptophan (IS)

Adenine
MTA

 
Iwig, et al. Figure S2. 
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Iwig, et al. Figure S3. 

 
 
 


